
CORE & SHELL PLAN
ENTIRE 34TH FLOOR 
(WEST) 
20,242 RSF



AS-BUILT
ENTIRE 34TH FLOOR 
(WEST)
20,242 RSF
AVAILABLE JANUARY 2024

Executive Offices

Typical Offices

Workstations

Conference Rooms

Reception

Pantry

Copy/IT Room

Phone Room

Total Headcount

2

30

70

5

1

1

2

1

103

F L O O R  K E Y



PROPOSED TEST FIT 
- OFFICE INTENSIVE 1 
(WEST) TOWER FLOOR
APPROXIMATELY 
20,000 RSF EACH

Executive Offices

Typical Offices

Benching

Work Stations

Conference Room (14 ppl)

Conference Room (12 ppl)

Conference Room (8 ppl)

Conference Room (4 ppl)

IT Room

Pantry

Copy Rooms

Storage Rooms

Reception

Total Headcount

2

22

59

12

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

96

F L O O R  K E Y

PROPOSED TEST FIT

ENTIRE TOWER FLOOR - WEST BUILDING
APPROXIMATELY 20,000 RSF

AVAILABLE FLOORS: 21, 22, 23, 27, 40

Floor Key

Executive O�ces 2

Typical O�ces 22

Benching 5 9

Workstations 12

Reception 1

Total Seats 9 6

Conference Room (14 ppl) 1

Conference Rooms (12 ppl) 2

Conference Room (8 ppl) 1

Conference Room (4 ppl) 1

Pantry 1

Copy Rooms 2

Storage Rooms 3

IT Room 1



PROPOSED TEST FIT - 
OFFICE INTENSIVE 2 
(WEST) TOWER FLOOR
APPROXIMATELY 
20,000 RSF EACH

Private Offices

Work Stations

Conference Rooms

IT Room

Pantry/Cafe

Copy/Mail

Receptionist

Total Headcount

23

70

4

1

1

1

1

94

F L O O R  K E Y

PROPOSED TEST FIT – OFFICE INTENSIVE 2

ENTIRE TOWER FLOOR WEST BUILDING
APPROXIMATELY 20,000 RSF

PANRY/CAFE

COPY/MAIL IT ROOM

Floor Key

Private O�ces 23

Work Stations 70

Receptionist 1

Conference Rooms 4

Pantry/Cafe 1

Copy/Mail 1

IT Room 1

Headcount 9 4



PROPOSED TEST FIT – 
OPEN LAYOUT (WEST)
TOWER FLOOR
APPROXIMATELY 
20,000 RSF EACH

Private Offices

Benching Stations

Admin. Station

Receptionist

Conference Rooms

Pantry/Cafe

Copy/Mail

IT Room

Total Headcount

7

122

4

1

4

1

1

1

134

F L O O R  K E Y

IT ROOMCOPY/MAIL

PANTRY/CAFE

PROPOSED TEST FIT – OPEN LAYOUT

ENTIRE TOWER FLOOR – WEST BUILDING
APPROXIMATELY 20,000 RSF

Floor Key

Private O�ces 7

Benching Stations 122

Admin. Station 4

Receptionist 1

Conference Rooms 4

Pantry/Cafe 1

Copy/Mail 1

IT Room 1

Headcount 134
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